Town of Wawavanda

Town Hall
Holiday Schedule 2020

January 1, Wednesday
January 20, Monday
February 14, Friday
February 17, Monday
May 25, Monday

July 3, Friday
September 7, Monday
October 12, Monday
November 3 Tuesday
November 11, Wednesday
November 26, Thursday
November 27, Friday
December 24, Thursday
December 25, Friday
December 31, Thursday

January 1, 2020 Friday



